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SPRING HANGERS

Model Max. Load
(lbs)

Deflection at
Max. Load (inch)

Solid Load
(lbs)

Deflection at
Solid Load Color

HD-S

Installation Instructions:
In order to allow isolators to operate efficiently
install hangers with a gap as shown. Hangers are 
designed to allow to compensate minor 
misalignments. 
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BEST ACCEPTABLE WRONG

1,330

1,500

1,800

2,200

1.33

1.33

1.33

1.33

1,995

2,250

2,700

3,300

2.00

2.00
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Orange/Blue

Orange/Brown
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Orange/Green

HD-S-358-142

HD-S-358-144

HD-S-358-146

HD-S-358-148

Load Vs De�ection Chart
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Load Vs De�ection Chart
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Load Vs De�ection Chart
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Load Vs De�ection Chart

De�ection in inches

Lo
ad

 in
 lb

s.

0

2,250

1,800

1,350

900

450

.25 .50 .75 1.00

HD-S-358-146

HD-S-358-144

HD-S-358-148

1.25 1.50

Spring: 3” diameter x 5” length (2” deflection) & Insert Spring: 2” diameter x 5” length (2” deflection).Note:

Spring
Rate (lbs/in)

998
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1,350

1,650


